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Ref #

1

Part #
312028GS

199110BRGS

206442GS
B1797GS
192015GS
95518GS
192014GS
705445
703347
313032GS
319853GS
205015CGS
B1236DGS
95519GS
202017GS
95456GS

192310GS

315139GS

B2203GS

705002
203083GS
200520GS

704293

705076
23139GS
207398GS
200171GS

6039

Description Qty Context Note Foot Note
BASE
HANDLE
BILLBOARD
CLIP
FITTING
QUICK CONNECT
FITTING
PUMP
NUT
AXLE
GUN
WAND, Adjustable
ORIFICE
QUICK CONNECT
HOSE
QUICK CONNECT

KIT, Vibration
Mount

KIT Hardware,
Pump Mounting

KIT, Hardware,

Handle
KIT, O-Ring
KIT, Wheel
HUBCAP
E-RING
*Contact Engine
* ENGINE Manufacturer for parts and
service.
HOSE, Chemical (Not Illustrated)
KEY (Not Illustrated)
DECAL, Shroud (Not Illustrated)
TAG, Warning (Not Ilustrated)
PUMP SAVER (Optional Accessory -

Not Included)






Ref# Part# Description Qty Context Note

33
36

56

A

200275GS SCREW
B2384GS FILTEII;)GS‘%RDEN
208673GS VAL\IQEE'E%EFRMO
* L
200344GS m\;ggCK

200345GS * KIT-WATER SEAL
319404GS * KIT-O-RING

706610  * KIT-UNLOADER

* KIT-CHEMICAL

317787GS INJ

200349GS * KIT-EASY START
200350GS  * SCREW-GRUB
201497GS * FITTING
201496GS * KIT-WATER INLET

317056GS * KIT-PLUG

(Optional Accessory -

6039 PUMP SAVER Not Included)

Foot Note

* Service Kit includes all
parts shown in box.

* Service Kit includes all
parts shown in box.

* Service Kit includes all
parts shown in box.

* Service Kit includes all
parts shown in box.

* Service Kit includes all
parts shown in box.

* Service Kit includes all
parts shown in box.

* Service Kit includes all
parts shown in box.

* Service Kit includes all
parts shown in box.

* Service Kit includes all
parts shown in box.

* Service Kit includes all
parts shown in box.



